
Cowboy Softball Schedule 2024
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV VARSITY
Friday 01/12/24 First Day of Softball

Saturday 01/27/24 * Marshall Marshall 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday 1/30/24 * Brackenridge SAISD Complex 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday 2/3/24 * Churchill/Alamo Heights Tejeda Varsity Only 9:00/11:00/1:00

Tuesday 2/6/24 * East Central Tejeda 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 2/13/24 San Antonio Christian Tejeda Varsity Only 6:00 PM

Thursday-Saturday 2/15-2/17 NISD Tournament TBD Varsity Only TBD

Tuesday 2/20/24 SW LEGACY Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday-Saturday 2/22-2/24 NEISD Tournament TBD Varsity Only TBD

Tuesday 2/27/24 CCWINN Eagle Pass Winn 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 3/1/24 TBA TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday 3/5/24 SOUTHWEST Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 3/8/24 MEDINA VALLEY Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Monday 3/11/24 SOUTHSIDE Southside HS 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

Wednesday 3/13/24 SOUTH SAN Tejeda 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Tuesday 3/19/24 HARLANDALE Tejeda(Away Team) 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 3/22/24 SW LEGACY SW Legacy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 3/26/24 T CCWINN Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 3/28/24 SOUTHWEST Southwest HS 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 4/2/24
MEDINA

VALLEY Medina Valley HS 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 4/5/24 P SOUTHSIDE Tejeda 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 4/12/24 SOUTH SAN SouthSan HS 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 4/19/24 HARLANDALE Tejeda (Home Team) 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Head Coach: Nick Ramirez * Scrimmage
Assistant Coach: Jacob Fernandez Bold: District Game
JV Coach: Victoria Yzaguirre
Athletic Director: Rose Ann Martinez
Principal: Jacob Salinas
Girls Coordinator: Valerie Vieyra

Athletic Trainers: Tori
Sanchez & Miranda Vidal

P: Parent Night
T: Teacher Appreciation


